
Leo’s Smokin Pizza Catering Menu
Italian Pizza Options Other Smoked Foods

Cost

Side Dishes 
Honey Dinner rolls (40ct)
Cranberry potato casserole AT
Mashed potatoes (garlic, cheese and sour cream)
Green bean casserole
Smoked Mac & Cheese
Caesar salad
Green salad
Smoked Salsa (16- 1 cup servings)

Trays provide approximately 18-20 servings

For catering events we have a $750.00 minimum

For catering there is a minimum $150.00 event fee

A travel fee will be charged for event further than 10 miles 
Kaysville

$25.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$55.00
$40.00
$35.00
$60.00 Drinks 5 gallons

Water (filtered)
Lemonade
Pineapple Orange Banana fizz 

Cost
$10.00
$20.00
$30.00

Smoked Turkey (5lbs)
Smoked Chicken Breast (5lbs)
Smoked Chicken Thigh (5lbs)
Smoked Brisket (5lbs)
Smoked Baked Potatoes (10lbs)
(for catering events any items off our BBQ menu 
are also available at 10% discount)

$130.00
$130.00
$120.00
$200.00
$50.00

Please see our Pizza Menu 
(for catering events 10% discount will apply)

Cost


