

Leo's Smokin Pizza Catering Menu

Italian Pizza Options

Please see our Pizza Menu
(for catering events 10% discount will apply)

Side Dishes

	Cost
Honey Dinner rolls (40ct)	\$25.00
Cranberry potato casserole AT	\$60.00
Mashed potatoes (garlic, cheese and sour cream)	\$50.00
Green bean casserole	\$40.00
Smoked Mac & Cheese	\$55.00
Caesar salad	\$40.00
Green salad	\$35.00
Smoked Salsa (16- 1 cup servings)	\$60.00

Trays provide approximately 18-20 servings

For catering events we have a \$750.00 minimum

For catering there is a minimum \$150.00 event fee

A travel fee will be charged for event further than 10 miles
Kaysville

Other Smoked Foods

	Cost
Smoked Turkey (5lbs)	\$130.00
Smoked Chicken Breast (5lbs)	\$130.00
Smoked Chicken Thigh (5lbs)	\$120.00
Smoked Brisket (5lbs)	\$200.00
Smoked Baked Potatoes (10lbs)	\$50.00

(for catering events any items off our BBQ menu
are also available at 10% discount)

Drinks 5 gallons

	Cost
Water (filtered)	\$10.00
Lemonade	\$20.00
Pineapple Orange Banana fizz	\$30.00